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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 3m 18-24

Samuele Fragiacomo -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto 1

403B 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 34,65 34,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   21,0 33,60 68,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 7,5 6,0 5,5   18,0 32,40 100,65  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   20,5 38,95 139,60  Reverse Dive

5233D 3 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 38,40 178,00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2,4 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   17,0 40,80 218,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,0 4,0   14,0 39,20 258,00  Back 2½ Somersaults

Jakob Zimmermann (1998) -- Schwimm-Union Wien 2

401B 3 1,4 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 26,60 26,60  Inward Dive

403B 3 2,1 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,0 33,60 60,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 40,50 100,70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0   19,0 30,40 131,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,0   14,0 30,80 161,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 4,5   21,0 37,80 199,70  Back Dive

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 4,5 5,5 6,5 6,0   17,5 35,00 234,70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Iain St John (1999) -- Great Britain 3

101B 3 1,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 22,50 22,50  naprjed na glavu

201B 3 1,8 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0   18,5 33,30 55,80  Back Dive

401A 3 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 28,90 84,70  Inward Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0   19,0 39,90 124,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 4,0 4,5   15,5 31,00 155,60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   17,5 28,00 183,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 34,80 218,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Hannes Woitass (2005) -- SC Riesa 4

101B 3 1,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 24,00 24,00  naprjed na glavu

103B 3 1,6 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 21,60 45,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 4,0   15,0 31,50 77,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 2,5 3,0 2,5 4,0 3,0   8,5 20,40 97,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

302B 3 1,8 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 30,60 128,10  Reverse Somersault

401B 3 1,4 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 23,80 151,90  Inward Dive

202A 3 1,8 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 28,80 180,70  Back Somersault

Ivan Kučić Mirković (2001) -- Ksv Primorje 2010 5

103B 3 1,6 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0   14,5 20,30 49,10  Inward Dive

201B 3 1,8 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 24,30 73,40  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 4,5 4,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 28,50 101,90  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 5,5 4,5   11,5 23,00 124,90  Back Dive ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 2,5 3,5 2,5 4,0 3,0   9,0 19,80 144,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 31,35 176,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 3m 18-24

Martin Donnelly (1999) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 6

201B 3 1,8 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,5 26,10 26,10  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 27,55 53,65  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 25,00 78,65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2,4 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 32,40 111,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

113B 3 1,8 5,5 4,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 29,70 140,75  Forward Flying 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 140,75 1Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2,1 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 31,50 172,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Matthew Osborne (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Masters 7

103B 3 1,6 4,5 6,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 21,60 21,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 34,10 55,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 5,0 4,5 6,0 4,5 5,5   15,0 21,00 76,70  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 26,60 103,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 1,5 1,0 2,5 2,0 2,0   5,5 9,35 112,65  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0   13,5 24,30 136,95  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 4,5   14,5 21,75 158,70  naprjed na glavu

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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master men 3m 25-29

Adam Abbott (1997) -- Dive London / Waltham forest diving club 1

105B 3 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 43,20 43,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   12,5 35,00 78,20  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 6,0 4,5 6,0 6,0 7,0   18,0 43,20 121,40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 3 2,1 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   18,5 38,85 160,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   16,5 34,65 194,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5333D 3 2,5 3,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   13,5 33,75 228,65  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

203A 3 2,4 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,0 48,00 276,65  Back 1½ Somersaults

Sam Owen -- Great Britain 2

101A 3 1,6 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,0 2,5   10,0 16,00 16,00  naprjed na glavu

103C 3 1,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 5,5 6,0   19,0 28,50 44,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 4,5   16,0 33,60 78,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5112A 3 2,2 6,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 5,5   18,0 39,60 117,70  Forward Dive 1 Twist

301A 3 2,0 4,0 3,0 4,0 2,5 2,5   9,5 19,00 136,70  Reverse Dive

201A 3 1,9 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,0 32,30 169,00  Back Dive

403C 3 1,9 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 36,10 205,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kevin Reculat (1995) -- Sant Jordi Catalunya 3

101B 3 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,0   12,0 18,00 18,00  naprjed na glavu

103B 3 1,6 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 23,20 41,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 4,5 5,0 6,5 5,5 5,5   16,0 22,40 63,60  Inward Dive

301A 3 2,0 3,5 4,0 4,5 2,5 1,5   10,0 20,00 83,60  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   12,5 25,00 108,60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 3,0 3,0 3,0 4,0 4,5   10,0 22,00 130,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 5,0 5,0 4,5 6,0 6,5   16,0 33,60 164,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Marcel Peschel (1994) -- SC Riesa 4

101B 3 1,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 24,00 24,00  naprjed na glavu

103B 3 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 48,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5311A 3 2,1 5,0 4,0 5,5 3,0 3,0   12,0 25,20 73,20  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

302C 3 1,7 3,5 3,5 2,5 3,5 3,0   10,0 17,00 90,20  Reverse Somersault

401B 3 1,4 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 21,00 111,20  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 32,00 143,20  Back Dive ½ Twist

202C 3 1,6 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,0   11,0 17,60 160,80  Back Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 3m 30-34

Marko Pervan -- Austria 1

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 31,20 31,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 7,0 6,0 8,0 6,5 6,5   20,0 36,00 67,20  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 7,0 7,0 8,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 39,90 107,10  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   18,0 37,80 144,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,0   17,5 36,75 181,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 3 2,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 181,65 1Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 3 2,4 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 38,40 220,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Derek Moore (1991) -- Canada / iDive Vancouver 2

401B 3 1,4 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,5   14,5 20,30 20,30  Inward Dive

403B 3 2,1 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 6,0   14,5 30,45 50,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5   17,0 27,20 77,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 43,20 121,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203A 3 2,4 4,5 3,0 5,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 33,60 154,75  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,0 5,0   14,5 30,45 185,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 34,00 219,20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Martynas Kairiukstis (1991) -- Kaunas SALTO club 3

101A 3 1,6 4,5 3,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,0 22,40 22,40  naprjed na glavu

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 46,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 4,5 4,0 4,5 3,5 3,0   12,0 26,40 72,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 4,5 3,5 5,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 18,20 91,00  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 4,5 3,5 5,0 3,5 5,0   13,0 24,70 115,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 32,00 147,70  Back Dive ½ Twist

302C 3 1,7 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,5 3,0   11,0 18,70 166,40  Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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master men 3m 35-39

Mehdi Jedraoui (1984) -- Paris aquatique 1

401C 3 1,3 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 22,75 22,75  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 35,15 57,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,0 20,40 78,30  Back Dive

203C 3 1,9 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,0   9,5 18,05 96,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

101C 3 1,4 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 26,60 122,95  naprjed na glavu

103C 3 1,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 24,75 147,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 36,30 184,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Volodymyr Morskyy (1985) -- Dive London 2

103C 3 1,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 6,0 6,0   16,5 24,75 24,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 21,25 46,00  Back Dive

203C 3 1,9 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,0   11,5 21,85 67,85  Back 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,5   16,0 22,40 90,25  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 26,60 116,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1,8 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,0   10,5 18,90 135,75  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 29,00 164,75  Back Dive ½ Twist

Federico Tartarolo -- Italy 3

201C 3 1,7 2,0 1,0 1,0 1,5 1,0   3,5 5,95 5,95  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 30,60 36,55  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 25,50 62,05  naprjed na glavu

103B 3 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 20,80 82,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 28,50 111,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,5   11,0 15,40 126,75  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0   3,0 6,00 132,75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 3m 45-49

Henry Betancourt (1976) -- Austria 1

201B 3 1,8 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 28,80 28,80  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,5   17,5 33,25 62,05  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 34,65 96,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 35,00 131,70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2,4 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 42,00 173,70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 38,85 212,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 5,0 5,5 6,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 37,20 249,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Chris Long (1977) -- Maltby 2

301A 3 2,0 3,0 2,0 1,5 2,0 2,0   6,0 12,00 12,00  Reverse Dive

303C 3 2,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0   19,0 38,00 50,00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5311A 3 2,1 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 5,5   18,5 38,85 88,85  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,5   14,5 31,90 120,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   13,0 26,00 146,75  Back Dive ½ Twist

203C 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,0 36,10 182,85  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 6,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   15,0 28,50 211,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Justin Arienti (1976) -- DiveLondon-Kings Of Hearts 3

101A 3 1,6 5,0 3,5 5,0 4,0 4,5   13,5 21,60 21,60  naprjed na glavu

103B 3 1,6 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 50,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5   16,5 23,10 73,50  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 24,70 98,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1,9 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,0 6,5   19,5 37,05 135,25  Back Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 4,5 5,5   15,5 31,00 166,25  Back Dive ½ Twist

301A 3 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 166,25 1Reverse Dive

Leonidas Kotikas (1974) -- Vilnius Diving Club 4

401B 3 1,4 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 24,50 24,50  Inward Dive

201A 3 1,9 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,0 2,5   10,0 19,00 43,50  Back Dive

101B 3 1,5 3,5 4,5 5,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 19,50 63,00  naprjed na glavu

103B 3 1,6 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 23,20 86,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,0   10,5 25,20 111,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   14,5 27,55 138,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202A 3 1,8 2,5 4,0 4,0 2,0 4,0   10,5 18,90 157,85  Back Somersault

Gabor Toth (1974) -- Penzugyor SE 5

101B 3 1,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   17,0 25,50 25,50  naprjed na glavu

103B 3 1,6 4,0 4,0 5,0 3,5 5,0   13,0 20,80 46,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,0   9,0 19,80 66,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 20,30 86,40  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 4,0 3,5 4,5 3,5 4,0   11,5 21,85 108,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 2,0 2,0 2,5 2,5 2,0   6,5 11,05 119,30  Back Dive

5211A 3 2,0 4,0 3,5 5,5 4,0 5,0   13,0 26,00 145,30  Back Dive ½ Twist

Kenton D`Mellow (1975) -- Edinburgh Masters 6

103C 3 1,5 5,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 5,0   12,5 18,75 18,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1,9 2,0 2,0 1,5 2,0 3,0   6,0 11,40 30,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 1,5 1,5 0,5 1,5 1,0   4,0 8,00 38,15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 3,5 3,0 1,5 3,0 2,0   8,0 15,20 53,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 3,0 3,0 2,0 3,5 2,0   8,0 13,60 66,95  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,0 20,90 87,85  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2,2 1,0 1,0 0,5 1,0 1,0   3,0 6,60 94,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Patricia Zimmermann (2001) -- Schwimm Union Wien 1

201B 1 1,6 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,5 31,20 31,20  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master women 1m 18-24

203C 1 2,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 27,00 58,20  Back 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5   22,5 33,75 91,95  Inward Dive

403B 1 2,4 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5   15,0 36,00 127,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0   18,0 43,20 171,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0   19,0 39,90 211,05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Alice Poboni (1999) -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto 2

401B 1 1,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 28,50 28,50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0   21,0 35,70 64,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5   14,0 30,80 95,00  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 5,0 4,5 6,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 31,90 126,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1,7 8,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5   21,0 35,70 162,60  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0   20,0 40,00 202,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Erin Macinnes (1999) -- Edinburgh Masters Diving 3

103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 29,75 29,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,5 32,80 62,55  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,0 32,30 94,85  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2,2 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,0   14,0 30,80 125,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0   16,5 34,65 160,30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,0 6,0   17,0 37,40 197,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Lore Beertens (1998) -- GZVNeptunus 4

201A 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0   14,5 24,65 24,65  Back Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 31,50 56,15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 1 1,7 5,5 4,0 6,0 4,5 4,5   14,5 24,65 80,80  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 26,35 107,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 3,5 4,0 5,5 5,0 4,0   13,0 28,60 135,75  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 37,40 173,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Nensi Barišić (2002) -- KSV Primorje 2010 5

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 25,50 25,50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 4,5 6,0 6,0 5,0   17,0 28,90 54,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 85,00  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 31,50 116,50  Back Dive ½ Twist

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 4,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   15,0 31,50 148,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2,3 2,5 2,5 2,0 2,5 3,0   7,5 17,25 165,25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Marianne Capes (2000) -- Edinburgh Masters / Waltham Forest Diving Club 6

103B 1 1,7 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0   21,0 35,70 35,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 21,60 57,30  Back Dive

104C 1 2,2 5,0 6,0 5,5 4,0 6,0   16,5 36,30 93,60  Forward Double Somersault

105C 1 2,4 1,5 1,5 2,5 1,0 1,5   4,5 10,80 104,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   15,0 33,00 137,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 6,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 26,35 163,75  Reverse Dive

Lara Vucinic (2004) -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto 7

101B 1 1,3 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5   19,0 24,70 24,70  naprjed na glavu

401B 1 1,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,5 30,75 55,45  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 23,25 78,70  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,5 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 18,40 97,10  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 25,50 122,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 36,30 158,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master women 1m 25-29

Louise Popkin (1993) -- Dacorum Diving Club 1

201A 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 6,5   20,5 34,85 34,85  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 31,50 66,35  Back Dive ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master women 1m 25-29

203C 1 2,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 34,00 100,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,5 33,15 133,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 35,20 168,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301B 1 1,7 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,5   19,5 33,15 201,85  Reverse Dive

Ariana Andreić (1995) -- KSV Primorje 2010 2

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 32,30 32,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 34,10 66,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,5 29,25 95,65  Inward Dive

403B 1 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 36,00 131,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,5 31,20 162,85  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5   18,5 31,45 194,30  Reverse Dive

Margita Zupanic -- KSV Nemo 3

5132D 1 2,2 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 3,5   13,5 29,70 29,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

401B 1 1,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0   19,5 29,25 58,95  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 31,20 90,15  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 28,90 119,05  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 30,60 149,65  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   20,0 34,00 183,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master women 1m 35-39

Marie Sebkova (1985) -- CZE 1

101B 1 1,3 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,5 26,65 26,65  naprjed na glavu

401B 1 1,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0   21,0 31,50 58,15  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 7,5 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,5   23,0 39,10 97,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 7,0 5,5 5,5 7,0 6,0   18,5 40,70 137,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 41,80 179,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 36,75 216,50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Tereza Novotna (1983) -- Sk Slavia Praha 2

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 29,25 29,25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5   22,5 36,00 65,25  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 4,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 27,20 92,45  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5   17,5 29,75 122,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,5 36,30 158,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 3,5 3,0 4,0 4,0 3,0   10,5 22,05 180,55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Becky Dunn (1983) -- Edinburgh Masters Divers 3

401B 1 1,5 5,5 4,5 6,0 4,5 4,5   14,5 21,75 21,75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 4,5 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 22,40 44,15  Back Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 22,95 67,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 2,5 2,5 3,5 2,0 2,5   7,5 16,50 83,60  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 33,00 116,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 4,0 5,0 3,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 27,00 143,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master women 1m 40-44

Panee Bozzini -- Italy 1

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0   20,0 34,00 61,20  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 35,10 96,30  Back Dive ½ Twist

203C 1 2,0 6,0 6,0 4,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 36,00 132,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

301A 1 1,8 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 6,5   23,0 41,40 173,70  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2,2 7,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 45,10 218,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master women 1m 40-44

Kara Macwilliam (1981) -- Canada / iDive Vancouver 2

301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,0 7,0 5,5   16,5 28,05 28,05  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0   16,0 35,20 63,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,5   19,0 32,30 95,55  Back Dive

203C 1 2,0 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 26,00 121,55  Back 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1,9 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   20,5 38,95 160,50  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 29,40 189,90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Jo Skinner (1981) -- Edinburgh Masters Diving 3

403C 1 2,2 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 27,50 27,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 28,90 56,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,5 6,0   15,0 33,00 89,40  Forward Double Somersault

201A 1 1,7 4,0 2,0 3,0 5,0 3,0   10,0 17,00 106,40  Back Dive

203C 1 2,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,5   15,0 30,00 136,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 3,5 2,5 2,0 3,0 3,0   8,5 17,85 154,25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 7 / 45 18:04,  23. srpanj 2022.

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master women 1m 45-49

Szilvia Sárközy (1976) -- Rugóláb Lendület SE 1

201A 1 1,7 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,5   19,0 32,30 32,30  Back Dive

301A 1 1,8 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0   21,0 37,80 70,10  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 35,70 105,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0   21,5 32,25 138,05  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 33,60 171,65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5223D 1 2,3 5,5 5,5 4,0 5,5 7,0   16,5 37,95 209,60  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Anouk van der Wyck (1975) -- JSDSZ #1975009702

103B 1 1,7 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,5 5,5   15,0 25,50 25,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5124D 1 2,3 4,0 3,0 4,0 4,0 5,0   12,0 27,60 53,10  Forward Somersault 2 Twists

201A 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 32,30 85,40  Back Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 28,50 113,90  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 3,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 24,15 138,05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5223D 1 2,3 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 41,40 179,45  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Libuše Kresová (1974) -- Czech Republic 3

103C 1 1,6 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 28,00 28,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1,7 6,5 4,5 4,5 6,0 5,5   16,0 27,20 55,20  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,5 5,5 4,0 7,0 5,5   17,5 26,25 81,45  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 36,30 117,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1,8 6,0 5,0 5,5 7,0 6,5   18,0 32,40 150,15  Back Dive ½ Twist

202C 1 1,5 3,5 3,5 3,0 4,5 3,5   10,5 15,75 165,90  Back Somersault

Christine Krum (1974) -- Post SV Nürnberg 4

102B 1 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,0 24,00 24,00  Forward Somersault

5111A 1 1,8 4,5 3,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   15,0 27,00 51,00  Forward Dive ½ Twist

302C 1 1,6 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,0   14,0 22,40 73,40  Reverse Somersault

5122D 1 1,9 3,0 3,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   11,5 21,85 95,25  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

201A 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0   17,0 28,90 124,15  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 29,70 153,85  Back Dive ½ Twist

Cathy Tse (1974) -- Little Dolphin Hong Kong 5

401B 1 1,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 21,75 21,75  Inward Dive

402C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,0   17,0 27,20 48,95  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1,6 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 28,00 76,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1,6 4,5 3,0 4,0 3,5 5,0   12,0 19,20 96,15  Reverse Somersault

5211A 1 1,8 4,5 4,5 2,5 7,0 5,0   14,0 25,20 121,35  Back Dive ½ Twist

203C 1 2,0 4,0 5,0 3,0 4,5 5,0   13,5 27,00 148,35  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master women 1m 45-49

Helen Longmuir (1975) -- Manchester aquatics dive team / Aberdare Comets diving club 6

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 5,0 3,0 4,5 4,0   13,5 24,30 24,30  Back Dive ½ Twist

201B 1 1,6 3,5 4,5 3,0 3,5 4,5   11,5 18,40 42,70  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 3,5 4,5 3,0 3,5 4,5   11,5 19,55 62,25  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 3,0 3,5 4,5   11,5 17,25 79,50  Inward Dive

101B 1 1,3 5,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 17,55 97,05  naprjed na glavu

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   14,0 23,80 120,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Bernadett Sipos-Stefanek (1973) -- Rugóláb Lendület SE 7

401B 1 1,5 1,5 1,5 2,0 1,5 2,0   5,0 7,50 7,50  Inward Dive

101A 1 1,4 6,0 5,5 4,0 4,5 5,5   15,5 21,70 29,20  naprjed na glavu

103C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,0   13,0 20,80 50,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 5,0   12,0 20,40 70,40  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 4,5 3,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 22,40 92,80  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 4,0 3,5 4,5 5,5   13,5 24,30 117,10  Back Dive ½ Twist

Roberta Pečnik Križić (1977) -- Nemo 8

101B 1 1,3 4,5 4,5 3,0 5,0 5,0   14,0 18,20 18,20  naprjed na glavu

401C 1 1,4 4,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 4,5   11,5 16,10 34,30  Inward Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 3,0 3,5 4,0 4,5   11,5 18,40 52,70  Reverse Dive

201A 1 1,7 4,5 3,5 3,0 4,0 4,5   12,0 20,40 73,10  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 23,40 96,50  Back Dive ½ Twist

202C 1 1,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5   10,0 15,00 111,50  Back Somersault

Aileen Jordan (1975) -- Edinburgh Masters 9

101A 1 1,4 4,5 4,5 3,0 4,0 3,5   12,0 16,80 16,80  naprjed na glavu

401B 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 3,0 3,5 5,0   11,5 17,25 34,05  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,0 2,5 2,0 2,5 3,0   8,0 12,00 46,05  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 2,0 0,5 2,5 0,0 0,0   2,5 4,00 50,05  Reverse Dive

202C 1 1,5 3,0 3,0 2,5 2,0 3,0   8,5 12,75 62,80  Back Somersault

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 4,5 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,5 20,70 83,50  Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 3m 50-54

Hironori Tomita (1970) -- Air Jump 1

403B 3 2,1 7,0 8,0 6,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 43,05 43,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0   22,0 52,80 95,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   21,5 45,15 141,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2,8 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 53,20 194,20  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,5 51,60 245,80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5333D 3 2,5 4,5 3,5 4,5 3,5 4,5   12,5 31,25 277,05  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Shaun Tesh (1970) -- Great Britain 2

103B 3 1,6 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,5 29,60 29,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1,9 3,0 2,0 3,5 2,0 3,0   8,0 15,20 44,80  Back Dive

301A 3 2,0 3,0 2,0 1,0 2,0 2,5   6,5 13,00 57,80  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,5   17,5 36,75 94,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 46,80 141,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 38,50 179,85  Back 1½ Somersaults

Ulf Krum (1972) -- Post SV Nürnberg 3

101A 3 1,6 4,0 3,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   14,0 22,40 22,40  naprjed na glavu

103B 3 1,6 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   11,0 17,60 40,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5311A 3 2,1 5,5 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   15,0 31,50 71,50  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

5211A 3 2,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 2,0 4,0   12,0 24,00 95,50  Back Dive ½ Twist

202A 3 1,8 6,0 4,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,5 29,70 125,20  Back Somersault

5223D 3 2,4 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 32,40 157,60  Back Somersault 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 3m 50-54

Dirk Sell (1970) -- SC Riesa 4

101B 3 1,5 6,0 4,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 26,25 26,25  naprjed na glavu

103C 3 1,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0   16,5 24,75 51,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 5,0 4,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   15,5 21,70 72,70  Inward Dive

302C 3 1,7 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5   15,0 25,50 98,20  Reverse Somersault

5311A 3 2,1 3,5 2,0 3,5 3,0 3,0   9,5 19,95 118,15  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

5211A 3 2,0 5,5 4,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 33,00 151,15  Back Dive ½ Twist

Drazen Hanzic (1972) -- Nemo 5

101B 3 1,5 4,5 2,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 17,25 17,25  naprjed na glavu

401B 3 1,4 4,5 3,5 4,5 5,5 4,0   13,0 18,20 35,45  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 25,65 61,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2,0 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 27,00 88,10  Back Dive ½ Twist

301C 3 1,8 4,0 3,5 5,0 4,0 5,0   13,0 23,40 111,50  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 5,0 3,5 5,5 4,5 5,5   15,0 24,00 135,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 3m 55-59

Jeff Stabile (1966) -- Tropic Lightning Diving Team 1

5112A 3 2,2 6,0 6,0 7,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 40,70 40,70  Forward Dive 1 Twist

5132D 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 40,95 81,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 3 2,5 6,5 7,5 6,0 7,5 7,5   21,5 53,75 135,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

5331D 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 37,80 173,20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,5 39,00 212,20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,5 46,80 259,00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Rokas Sermuksnis -- Norway 2

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0   19,5 39,00 39,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 8,5 6,0 7,0 6,0   19,0 39,90 78,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2,1 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 39,90 118,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 43,20 162,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2,5 4,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 37,50 199,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

5235D 3 2,8 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 35,00 234,50  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Vedran Bajamić (1967) -- Croatia 3

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 28,00 28,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1,9 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 32,30 60,30  Reverse Dive

5311A 3 2,1 5,0 4,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   17,0 35,70 96,00  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

5211A 3 2,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5   18,0 36,00 132,00  Back Dive ½ Twist

401A 3 1,7 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 6,5   15,5 26,35 158,35  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   17,5 33,25 191,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Maruan Kurdi -- Austria 4

201B 3 1,8 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 3,5   13,0 23,40 23,40  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 25,65 49,05  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   15,5 21,70 70,75  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,5   19,0 36,10 106,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 27,20 134,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0   19,0 41,80 175,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ladislav Helis (1964) -- UNI Brno 5

401B 3 1,4 4,5 4,5 4,5 6,0 6,5   15,0 21,00 21,00  Inward Dive

101B 3 1,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0   16,5 24,75 45,75  naprjed na glavu

201A 3 1,9 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,5 4,0   14,0 26,60 72,35  Back Dive

103B 3 1,6 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   15,0 24,00 96,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 28,50 124,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 34,00 158,85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 3m 55-59

Dražen Borčić (1967) -- KSV Nemo 6

103C 3 1,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 3,5 5,0   14,5 21,75 21,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 2,5 2,5 3,0 2,5 2,5   7,5 14,25 36,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

404C 3 2,4 4,5 6,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 36,00 72,00  Inward Double Somersault

201A 3 1,9 4,0 2,5 5,0 3,5 3,5   11,0 20,90 92,90  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 32,40 125,30  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2,2 1,0 2,0 1,5 0,0 1,0   3,5 7,70 133,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master women 1m 50-54

Zora Jordánová (1972) -- Czech Republic 1

101B 1 1,3 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0   22,0 28,60 28,60  naprjed na glavu

401B 1 1,5 8,0 8,0 8,5 8,0 7,5   24,0 36,00 64,60  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 7,5 8,0 8,5 7,5 7,0   23,0 39,10 103,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1,8 8,0 8,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   22,0 39,60 143,30  Back Dive ½ Twist

5311A 1 1,9 4,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5   16,5 31,35 174,65  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

Daniela Hanušová (1972) -- UNI Brno 2

401B 1 1,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5   21,0 31,50 31,50  Inward Dive

101B 1 1,3 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,0 26,00 57,50  naprjed na glavu

201A 1 1,7 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0   22,5 38,25 95,75  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 6,0 6,5 4,5 6,0 7,0   18,5 33,30 129,05  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,5 33,15 162,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Kay Neale (1969) -- DUNDEE CITY AQUATICS 3

401B 1 1,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0   19,0 28,50 28,50  Inward Dive

201A 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 5,0   19,0 32,30 60,80  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,5 6,5   18,5 33,30 94,10  Back Dive ½ Twist

101B 1 1,3 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0   17,0 22,10 116,20  naprjed na glavu

301A 1 1,8 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 33,30 149,50  Reverse Dive

Mari-Liis Kaljusto -- Norway 4

401C 1 1,4 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 24,50 24,50  Inward Dive

101B 1 1,3 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 23,40 47,90  naprjed na glavu

201A 1 1,7 4,0 4,0 3,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 20,40 68,30  Back Dive

102C 1 1,4 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,5 16,10 84,40  Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1,8 4,5 5,5 3,0 4,0 5,0   13,5 24,30 108,70  Back Dive ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master women 1m 55-59

Miloslava Ševčíková (1966) -- CZE 1

201A 1 1,7 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 28,90 28,90  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 7,0 7,0 4,5 5,5 6,5   19,0 34,20 63,10  Back Dive ½ Twist

401A 1 1,8 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 30,60 93,70  Inward Dive

5111A 1 1,8 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 32,40 126,10  Forward Dive ½ Twist

202A 1 1,7 6,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,5 36,55 162,65  Back Somersault

Dana Jurčová (1967) -- Czech republic 2

101A 1 1,4 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5   18,0 25,20 25,20  naprjed na glavu

5111A 1 1,8 4,0 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 25,20 50,40  Forward Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 32,30 82,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0   19,0 32,30 115,00  Back Dive

301A 1 1,8 2,5 2,5 4,5 2,5 4,0   9,0 16,20 131,20  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master women 1m 55-59

Cecile Schjatvet -- Norway 3

401C 1 1,4 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   15,0 21,00 21,00  Inward Dive

101C 1 1,2 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,5   14,5 17,40 38,40  naprjed na glavu

201A 1 1,7 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,5   11,5 19,55 57,95  Back Dive

102C 1 1,4 5,5 4,5 5,5 4,5 4,5   14,5 20,30 78,25  Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1,8 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   17,5 31,50 109,75  Back Dive ½ Twist

Enikő Marton (1967) -- Rugóláb Lendület SE 4

101A 1 1,4 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 21,70 21,70  naprjed na glavu

102C 1 1,4 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 4,5   15,5 21,70 43,40  Forward Somersault

401C 1 1,4 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 22,40 65,80  Inward Dive

201A 1 1,7 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,0   13,0 22,10 87,90  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 87,90 1Back Dive ½ Twist

Caroline Moore (1967) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 5

102C 1 1,4 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0   15,0 21,00 21,00  Forward Somersault

101A 1 1,4 2,5 4,0 3,0 3,5 4,0   10,5 14,70 35,70  naprjed na glavu

5111A 1 1,8 2,5 3,5 3,0 4,0 3,5   10,0 18,00 53,70  Forward Dive ½ Twist

201A 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 28,05 81,75  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 81,75 1Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master women 1m 65-69

Grete Kugler (1953) -- Schwimmunion Wien 1

101B 1 1,3 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0   19,5 25,35 25,35  naprjed na glavu

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0   18,5 27,75 53,10  Inward Dive

201A 1 1,7 7,0 5,5 5,5 7,0 6,0   18,5 31,45 84,55  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 6,5 5,0 4,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 30,60 115,15  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 32,30 147,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Karen Carney (1954) -- Darlington #3990312

201A 1 1,7 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 28,05 28,05  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,5   14,5 26,10 54,15  Back Dive ½ Twist

301A 1 1,8 2,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 18,90 73,05  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1,9 3,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,0   14,0 26,60 99,65  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

5221D 1 1,7 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 29,75 129,40  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master women 1m 70-74

Jenni Cluskey (1950) -- Southend Diving 1

101B 1 1,3 7,0 5,5 5,5 7,0 6,0   18,5 24,05 24,05  naprjed na glavu

5111A 1 1,8 7,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0   18,0 32,40 56,45  Forward Dive ½ Twist

201A 1 1,7 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0   21,5 36,55 93,00  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   18,0 32,40 125,40  Back Dive ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 3m 60-64

ARNO LONGIN (1958) -- Sksv Arno 1

101A 3 1,6 7,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 7,0   20,5 32,80 32,80  naprjed na glavu

301B 3 1,9 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0   18,5 35,15 67,95  Reverse Dive

401A 3 1,7 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0   22,0 37,40 105,35  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 37,05 142,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 8,0   23,0 36,80 179,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 37,80 217,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

master men 3m 65-69



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mario Olave -- Austria 1

101A 3 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0   16,5 26,40 26,40  naprjed na glavu

201B 3 1,8 6,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 29,70 56,10  Back Dive

401A 3 1,7 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   20,0 34,00 90,10  Inward Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 31,20 121,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 6,5   20,0 40,00 161,30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 30,45 191,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Frederic Fiedler (1953) -- Szolnok Honved SE 2

101C 3 1,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0   17,0 23,80 23,80  naprjed na glavu

401C 3 1,3 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0   14,5 18,85 42,65  Inward Dive

201A 3 1,9 6,5 6,0 5,5 4,5 5,0   16,5 31,35 74,00  Back Dive

5211A 3 2,0 4,5 2,5 4,0 3,5 4,0   11,5 23,00 97,00  Back Dive ½ Twist

202C 3 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 24,00 121,00  Back Somersault

103C 3 1,5 4,5 4,0 3,5 3,0 4,0   11,5 17,25 138,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

